
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ARINDAM PODDER - ( H ) SC  82.22 UR - PCKD23SCZOMS001997 1

IMRAN MONDAL - ( H ) UR  75.00 UR - PCKD23SCZOMS003049 2

RAJESH SK - ( H ) OA  50.00 UR - PCKD23SCZOMS001578 3

ATRI PAL UR  75.62 UR - PCKD23SCZOMS000347 4

SAYANTIKA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  96.10 URKD23SCZOMS003547 5

SHREYASI DATT - ( H ) UR  95.50 URKD23SCZOMS000172 6

LAGNAJITA MAJUMDER - ( H ) UR  95.00 URKD23SCZOMS002348 7

SUTAPA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  95.00 URKD23SCZOMS002497 8

SUKANYA SARKAR - ( H ) UR  94.60 URKD23SCZOMS002186 9

DIPTEN GHOSH - ( H ) UR  94.10 URKD23SCZOMS000398 10

TAMASU SANTRA - ( H ) UR  94.00 URKD23SCZOMS002160 11

INDRANI DAS - ( H ) UR  93.79 URKD23SCZOMS004211 12

SHRESTHA SAMADDER - ( H ) UR  93.00 URKD23SCZOMS002132 13

GAIRIK ROY - ( H ) UR  92.60 URKD23SCZOMS001112 14

SREYA PRAMANIK - ( H ) UR  92.50 URKD23SCZOMS002105 15

TASHIQUE ISLAM - ( H ) OA  92.50 URKD23SCZOMS000191 16

KUNTIKA BANDYOPADHYAY - ( H ) UR  92.50 URKD23SCZOMS002325 17

SALMA SIRIN - ( H ) UR  92.10 URKD23SCZOMS001274 18

URMI DEY - ( H ) UR  92.00 URKD23SCZOMS004063 19

SANCHARI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  91.40 URKD23SCZOMS004148 20

SUKANTA BISWAS - ( H ) UR  90.84 URKD23SCZOMS003359 21

TITHI MITRA - ( H ) SC  90.20 URKD23SCZOMS001251 22

DEBHUTI BHATTACHARJEE - ( H ) UR  89.89 URKD23SCZOMS001371 23

TANISHA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  89.70 URKD23SCZOMS002626 24

SHRABANTI DOLAI - ( H ) UR  89.70 URKD23SCZOMS003696 25

SWARNANKA CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  89.40 URKD23SCZOMS001638 26

SUCHANA DATTA - ( H ) UR  89.30 URKD23SCZOMS002351 27

SOMVIT NANDI - ( H ) UR  88.90 URKD23SCZOMS002236 28

TANIYA DEY - ( H ) UR  88.40 URKD23SCZOMS001845 29

ANANYA DAS - ( H ) UR  88.20 URKD23SCZOMS000988 30

NEHA GURUNG - ( H ) UR  87.75 URKD23SCZOMS002164 31

SATABDI ROY - ( H ) OB  87.60 URKD23SCZOMS000878 32

ANKITA KANJILAL - ( H ) UR  87.45 URKD23SCZOMS000282 33
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MADHUCHANDA BOSU - ( H ) UR  87.30 URKD23SCZOMS002227 34

SHREYASHREE KAR - ( H ) UR  86.90 URKD23SCZOMS002812 35

POOJAN DAS - ( H ) UR  86.88 URKD23SCZOMS000932 36

PRABHAT CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  86.80 URKD23SCZOMS002604 37

SUTAPA SINHAMAHAPATRA - ( H ) UR  86.70 URKD23SCZOMS001271 38

SYEDA IMAMA KHATUN - ( H ) UR  86.60 URKD23SCZOMS004119 39

MOUMITA MAHATO - ( H ) OB  86.60 URKD23SCZOMS000383 40

ANKITA MAHAPATRA - ( H ) UR  86.20 URKD23SCZOMS002371 41

PRASHUMA DUTTA - ( H ) OB  86.10 URKD23SCZOMS002500 42

SONALI PARVIN - ( H ) OA  85.80 URKD23SCZOMS001651 43

POUSHALI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  85.50 URKD23SCZOMS002369 44

SABINA YASMIN - ( H ) OA  85.50 URKD23SCZOMS002172 45

TANIYA KONAR - ( H ) UR  85.00 URKD23SCZOMS002479 46

SAYANTA GARAI - ( H ) OB  85.00 URKD23SCZOMS001099 47

SAYAN BISWAS - ( H ) SC  84.86 URKD23SCZOMS003972 48

SHRABANTI CHATTERJEE - ( H ) UR  84.70 URKD23SCZOMS003111 49

ADITYA DHALI - ( H ) SC  84.50 URKD23SCZOMS000633 50

SABNAM SULTANA - ( H ) OA  84.44 URKD23SCZOMS001148 51

TINKU DUTTA - ( H ) UR  84.10 URKD23SCZOMS001666 52

SATAVISHA MITRA - ( H ) UR  84.00 URKD23SCZOMS002009 53

BISHAL KAR - ( H ) OB  83.74 URKD23SCZOMS002284 54

CHAITY GHOSH - ( H ) UR  83.30 URKD23SCZOMS002986 55

GOUTAM DAS - ( H ) UR  82.59 URKD23SCZOMS003966 56

SWARNAVO GHOSH - ( H ) UR  82.50 URKD23SCZOMS004265 57

ARATRIKA DAS - ( H ) OB  82.41 URKD23SCZOMS000525 58

RUMANA YEASMIN - ( H ) UR  82.10 URKD23SCZOMS003038 59

GOPAL MURMU - ( H ) ST  81.81 URKD23SCZOMS000378 60

PRITOM BISWAS - ( H ) UR  81.80 URKD23SCZOMS001933 61

UTTARA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  81.70 URKD23SCZOMS000708 62

SUBARNA SAHA - ( H ) UR  81.60 URKD23SCZOMS003812 63

ANUSREE CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  81.30 URKD23SCZOMS000430 64

NILANJANA MANDAL - ( H ) UR  80.86 URKD23SCZOMS001119 65

KOYEL GHOSH - ( H ) OB  80.70 URKD23SCZOMS003721 66
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PAYEL CHAL - ( H ) OB  80.70 URKD23SCZOMS000584 67

SHIRIN SUHANA ISLAM - ( H ) UR  80.65 URKD23SCZOMS002573 68

GAURAB SINHA - ( H ) UR  80.60 URKD23SCZOMS001440 69

PUSPASHRI DAS - ( H ) UR  80.30 URKD23SCZOMS000574 70

AKASH SIL - ( H ) OB  80.27 URKD23SCZOMS002001 71

DISHARI CHAKRABARTI - ( H ) UR  79.90 URKD23SCZOMS000953 72

SOMENATH LAHIRI - ( H ) UR  79.80 URKD23SCZOMS000812 73

ARPITA PAL - ( H ) OB  79.50 URKD23SCZOMS003287 74

ADITI MANDAL - ( H ) UR  79.50 URKD23SCZOMS002018 75

SHUBHANKAR DAS - ( H ) UR  79.49 URKD23SCZOMS002900 76

DIPANAKANA CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  79.40 URKD23SCZOMS002715 77

NURJAHAN KHATUN - ( H ) OA  79.40 URKD23SCZOMS002119 78

WARISHA JAMIL - ( H ) OA  79.30 URKD23SCZOMS004215 79

MANISHA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  79.19 URKD23SCZOMS001573 80

SRIJANI SAMANTA - ( H ) UR  79.00 URKD23SCZOMS002696 81

ALIVIA DALAL - ( H ) UR  79.00 URKD23SCZOMS001938 82

RIMI KHATUN - ( H ) OA  78.60 URKD23SCZOMS003294 83

RIYA CHANDRA - ( H ) OB  78.60 URKD23SCZOMS003383 84

KRITTIKA CHATTERJEE - ( H ) UR  78.40 URKD23SCZOMS002161 85

SNIGDHA CHATTERJEE - ( H ) UR  78.30 URKD23SCZOMS000546 86

MOINUL HASAN MONDAL - ( H ) OA  78.30 URKD23SCZOMS002116 87

DEBJANI MONDAL - ( H ) UR  78.13 URKD23SCZOMS001932 88

AFSANA KHATOON - ( H ) OA  78.10 URKD23SCZOMS003121 89

ANINDYA DAS - ( H ) UR  78.10 URKD23SCZOMS000840 90

FARID AKHTER - ( H ) OA  77.84 URKD23SCZOMS001631 91

ARABUL ISLAM MOLLA - ( H ) OA  77.80 URKD23SCZOMS002114 92

UTSHA DE - ( H ) UR  77.60 URKD23SCZOMS000536 93

RATNADIP  GHOSHAL - ( H ) UR  77.40 URKD23SCZOMS003953 94

BISWARUP NYAY - ( H ) UR  77.25 URKD23SCZOMS004275 95

NABONITA ROY - ( H ) UR  77.05 URKD23SCZOMS002229 96

SYED ASIF MIA - ( H ) UR  76.97 URKD23SCZOMS002225 97

SHAMEEM AKHTAR - ( H ) OA  76.92 URKD23SCZOMS001529 98

TANMOY DAS - ( H ) SC  76.90 URKD23SCZOMS003957 99
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SAYAN ROUTH ROY - ( H ) UR  76.70 URKD23SCZOMS002010 100

NABAMITA SI - ( H ) UR  76.70 URKD23SCZOMS000659 101

UMME SALMA - ( H ) OA  76.52 URKD23SCZOMS001083 102

UPAMA BASAK - ( H ) UR  76.38 URKD23SCZOMS001497 103

RAHUL MONDAL - ( H ) SC  76.10 URKD23SCZOMS000142 104

ABHINANDANI KUMARI MAHATO - ( H ) UR  75.90 URKD23SCZOMS000790 105

SUSMITA MONDAL - ( H ) UR  75.90 URKD23SCZOMS002571 106

WASHIMA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  75.88 URKD23SCZOMS002787 107

SATHI MALI - ( H ) SC  75.87 URKD23SCZOMS000018 108

MD HASANUJJAMAN - ( H ) OA  75.83 URKD23SCZOMS002958 109

AHSANAT ANAM - ( H ) OA  75.70 URKD23SCZOMS001095 110

SK ABBAS - ( H ) OA  75.62 URKD23SCZOMS003312 111

TANIYA MOLLICK - ( H ) OA  75.51 URKD23SCZOMS001892 112

NIRALA KHATUN - ( H ) UR  75.35 URKD23SCZOMS000332 113

PRUTHWIRAJ PRADHAN - ( H ) UR  75.23 URKD23SCZOMS000801 114

SANGEETA MAJI - ( H ) UR  75.03 URKD23SCZOMS001053 115

ISHANI SARKAR - ( H ) UR  75.00 URKD23SCZOMS003039 116

SAILIK NANDY - ( H ) UR  74.90 URKD23SCZOMS002940 117

FARHA TABASUM - ( H ) OA  74.81 URKD23SCZOMS000700 118

SIRJAN MANDI - ( H ) ST  74.80 URKD23SCZOMS000769 119

RESHMI RAY - ( H ) SC  74.77 URKD23SCZOMS003104 120

SOUMYA MUKHERJEE - ( H ) UR  74.70 URKD23SCZOMS002221 121

SREYA DEB - ( H ) UR  74.70 URKD23SCZOMS000253 122

SAMIM HOSSAIN - ( H ) OA  74.65 URKD23SCZOMS001741 123

SUBHAJIT DAS - ( H ) OB  74.60 URKD23SCZOMS004069 124

SAHINA RAHAMAN - ( H ) OA  74.52 URKD23SCZOMS000496 125

MAHUYA SARKAR - ( H ) UR  74.51 URKD23SCZOMS001356 126

AISHWARYA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  74.50 URKD23SCZOMS001013 127

TAGAR RANI GHOSH - ( H ) OB  74.40 URKD23SCZOMS000923 128

SHINJINI NANDI - ( H ) UR  74.30 URKD23SCZOMS003468 129

NEHA RANI - ( H ) UR  74.21 URKD23SCZOMS000696 130
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GOPAL MURMU - ( H ) ST  81.81 STKD23SCZOMS000378 1

SIRJAN MANDI - ( H ) ST  74.80 STKD23SCZOMS000769 2

MOUMITA HANSDA - ( H ) ST  61.14 STKD23SCZOMS001308 3

ARNAB MANDI - ( H ) ST  57.50 STKD23SCZOMS003177 4

ANUMITA HANSDA - ( H ) ST  52.00 STKD23SCZOMS000016 5

ANAMIKA HEMBRAM ST  83.30 STKD23SCZOMS000341 6

MONOJIT BESRA ST  80.60 STKD23SCZOMS000484 7

PRASANTA MURMU ST  76.00 STKD23SCZOMS002863 8

MOHIT KUMAR MAHATO ST  69.50 STKD23SCZOMS003490 9

SNIGDHA SARDAR ST  63.00 STKD23SCZOMS000014 10

JHARNA KISKU ST  60.33 STKD23SCZOMS002749 11

SUBRATA SING ST  56.67 STKD23SCZOMS001915 12

RAHALA TUDU ST  52.75 STKD23SCZOMS002314 13

BADAL KUMAR HANSDA ST  50.38 STKD23SCZOMS002133 14

5



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ARINDAM PODDER - ( H ) SC  82.22 SC - PCKD23SCZOMS001997 1

TITHI MITRA - ( H ) SC  90.20 SCKD23SCZOMS001251 2

TANISHA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  89.70 SCKD23SCZOMS002626 3

SAYAN BISWAS - ( H ) SC  84.86 SCKD23SCZOMS003972 4

ADITYA DHALI - ( H ) SC  84.50 SCKD23SCZOMS000633 5

TANMOY DAS - ( H ) SC  76.90 SCKD23SCZOMS003957 6

RAHUL MONDAL - ( H ) SC  76.10 SCKD23SCZOMS000142 7

SATHI MALI - ( H ) SC  75.87 SCKD23SCZOMS000018 8

RESHMI RAY - ( H ) SC  74.77 SCKD23SCZOMS003104 9

BAPAN DAS - ( H ) SC  73.80 SCKD23SCZOMS001708 10

SANJOG BISWAS - ( H ) SC  73.71 SCKD23SCZOMS002814 11

DEBABRATA ROY - ( H ) SC  73.70 SCKD23SCZOMS000147 12

SNEHA ROY - ( H ) SC  73.50 SCKD23SCZOMS001238 13

TILAK RANJAN NASKAR - ( H ) SC  73.40 SCKD23SCZOMS003828 14

SHOUVIK CHOWDHURY - ( H ) SC  73.25 SCKD23SCZOMS000402 15

PRIYABRATA MANDAL - ( H ) SC  73.00 SCKD23SCZOMS002731 16

SNEHASISH MONDAL - ( H ) SC  72.81 SCKD23SCZOMS001109 17

NANDITA PRAMANICK - ( H ) SC  72.50 SCKD23SCZOMS002063 18

KRISHNENDU BHOWMIK - ( H ) SC  71.20 SCKD23SCZOMS000058 19

DIPTANSHU SAHA - ( H ) SC  70.70 SCKD23SCZOMS001729 20

UJJAL BISWAS - ( H ) SC  70.38 SCKD23SCZOMS001453 21

MADHU RAJAK - ( H ) SC  70.25 SCKD23SCZOMS002668 22

MAGNOLIA DAS - ( H ) SC  69.30 SCKD23SCZOMS003211 23

PRIYANKA HALDER - ( H ) SC  66.13 SCKD23SCZOMS000247 24

PIYA MISTRY - ( H ) SC  66.00 SCKD23SCZOMS002029 25

SUDIPTA ADHIKARI - ( H ) SC  65.38 SCKD23SCZOMS000811 26

DEEP PRABHA SHARMA - ( H ) SC  64.88 SCKD23SCZOMS000976 27

ANKITA PATRA - ( H ) SC  64.80 SCKD23SCZOMS001534 28

SOMA DAS - ( H ) SC  64.25 SCKD23SCZOMS003783 29

PIJUSH SAHA - ( H ) SC  63.50 SCKD23SCZOMS001836 30

SUSHITAL ARI - ( H ) SC  61.63 SCKD23SCZOMS000429 31

SHIRSENDU HALDER - ( H ) SC  61.50 SCKD23SCZOMS004210 32

ANIRUDDHA MANDAL - ( H ) SC  59.75 SCKD23SCZOMS004130 33
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AMIT SARKAR - ( H ) SC  58.75 SCKD23SCZOMS004245 34

AMBARISH SAHA - ( H ) SC  57.50 SCKD23SCZOMS000030 35

SUPRITI DAS - ( H ) SC  56.50 SCKD23SCZOMS000021 36

ANKITA ROY - ( H ) SC  56.25 SCKD23SCZOMS000339 37

SHILPA KARMAKAR - ( H ) SC  55.88 SCKD23SCZOMS000875 38

MAMATA MANDAL - ( H ) SC  54.37 SCKD23SCZOMS003384 39

MAITRAYEE SANTRA - ( H ) SC  54.37 SCKD23SCZOMS000607 40

KRITTIKA DAS - ( H ) SC  50.38 SCKD23SCZOMS000107 41

TANUSREE BAIRAGI - ( H ) SC  50.00 SCKD23SCZOMS000329 42

PAROMITA PODDER SC  90.70 SCKD23SCZOMS002756 43

JYOTI PODDER SC  90.10 SCKD23SCZOMS000806 44

DEEPANNITA MOULIK SC  86.90 SCKD23SCZOMS003350 45

PLABITA BISWAS SC  86.60 SCKD23SCZOMS000396 46

SUNANDA BARMAN SC  84.80 SCKD23SCZOMS000656 47

JAYA ROY SC  84.70 SCKD23SCZOMS000936 48

RACHAITA ROY SC  81.39 SCKD23SCZOMS002777 49

CHANDAN BISWAS SC  78.06 SCKD23SCZOMS003840 50

SOMA SHOW SC  77.50 SCKD23SCZOMS000311 51

NILANJAN MONDAL SC  76.90 SCKD23SCZOMS001818 52
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SUTAPA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  95.00 OBKD23SCZOMS002497 1

SATABDI ROY - ( H ) OB  87.60 OBKD23SCZOMS000878 2

MOUMITA MAHATO - ( H ) OB  86.60 OBKD23SCZOMS000383 3

PRASHUMA DUTTA - ( H ) OB  86.10 OBKD23SCZOMS002500 4

SAYANTA GARAI - ( H ) OB  85.00 OBKD23SCZOMS001099 5

BISHAL KAR - ( H ) OB  83.74 OBKD23SCZOMS002284 6

ARATRIKA DAS - ( H ) OB  82.41 OBKD23SCZOMS000525 7

KOYEL GHOSH - ( H ) OB  80.70 OBKD23SCZOMS003721 8

PAYEL CHAL - ( H ) OB  80.70 OBKD23SCZOMS000584 9

AKASH SIL - ( H ) OB  80.27 OBKD23SCZOMS002001 10

ARPITA PAL - ( H ) OB  79.50 OBKD23SCZOMS003287 11

RIYA CHANDRA - ( H ) OB  78.60 OBKD23SCZOMS003383 12

SUBHAJIT DAS - ( H ) OB  74.60 OBKD23SCZOMS004069 13

TAGAR RANI GHOSH - ( H ) OB  74.40 OBKD23SCZOMS000923 14

BIDISHA THOKDAR - ( H ) OB  74.19 OBKD23SCZOMS000061 15

ARPITA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  74.13 OBKD23SCZOMS001352 16

SAMPURNA THAPA - ( H ) OB  72.00 OBKD23SCZOMS001804 17
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]
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RAJESH SK - ( H ) OA  50.00 OA - PCKD23SCZOMS001578 1

TASHIQUE ISLAM - ( H ) OA  92.50 OAKD23SCZOMS000191 2

SONALI PARVIN - ( H ) OA  85.80 OAKD23SCZOMS001651 3

SABINA YASMIN - ( H ) OA  85.50 OAKD23SCZOMS002172 4

SABNAM SULTANA - ( H ) OA  84.44 OAKD23SCZOMS001148 5

NURJAHAN KHATUN - ( H ) OA  79.40 OAKD23SCZOMS002119 6

WARISHA JAMIL - ( H ) OA  79.30 OAKD23SCZOMS004215 7

MANISHA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  79.19 OAKD23SCZOMS001573 8

RIMI KHATUN - ( H ) OA  78.60 OAKD23SCZOMS003294 9

MOINUL HASAN MONDAL - ( H ) OA  78.30 OAKD23SCZOMS002116 10

AFSANA KHATOON - ( H ) OA  78.10 OAKD23SCZOMS003121 11

FARID AKHTER - ( H ) OA  77.84 OAKD23SCZOMS001631 12

ARABUL ISLAM MOLLA - ( H ) OA  77.80 OAKD23SCZOMS002114 13

SHAMEEM AKHTAR - ( H ) OA  76.92 OAKD23SCZOMS001529 14

UMME SALMA - ( H ) OA  76.52 OAKD23SCZOMS001083 15

WASHIMA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  75.88 OAKD23SCZOMS002787 16

MD HASANUJJAMAN - ( H ) OA  75.83 OAKD23SCZOMS002958 17

AHSANAT ANAM - ( H ) OA  75.70 OAKD23SCZOMS001095 18

SK ABBAS - ( H ) OA  75.62 OAKD23SCZOMS003312 19

TANIYA MOLLICK - ( H ) OA  75.51 OAKD23SCZOMS001892 20

FARHA TABASUM - ( H ) OA  74.81 OAKD23SCZOMS000700 21

SAMIM HOSSAIN - ( H ) OA  74.65 OAKD23SCZOMS001741 22

SAHINA RAHAMAN - ( H ) OA  74.52 OAKD23SCZOMS000496 23

ROOKSANA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  72.70 OAKD23SCZOMS000389 24
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